07
196
07
A
N
G
LE
PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
196
Order No. Model No. Length
(mm)
Height
(m)
Thickness
(mm)
Sensitivity
（mm/m）
Precision
（mm/m） Weight Note
011049 GL-230 230 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 190g
011050 GL-300 300 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 220g
011051 GL-380 380 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 270g
011052 GL-450 450 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 300g
011053 GL-600 600 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 390g
011054 GL-900 900 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 560g
011060 GLM-300 300 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 320g with magnet
011061 GLM-380 380 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 360g with magnet
011062 GLM-450 450 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 400g with magnet
011063 GLM-600 600 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 460g with magnet
Order No. Model Type Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)